Torneo Bellreguard Padel Pro (18, 19 y 20 de Octubre 2024)

Calendario: 3° Categoria (Nivel 2,50 - 3,25) / Grupo B

P xporty

(3)

Adridn Alonso Fonseca
Tamilla Shogemukova

0-9

6-9

Alvaro Almifiana Marza
lvan Gonzalez Jimenez

9-0

39

49

Pablo Luque Galiano
Alejandro Mayans Agut

AWO

9-3

9-8

Alejandro
Luis NUfez

9-6

9-4

8-9

11
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